_|Next Gen. Ros
PDPWG

New gTLD

Subsequent

Procedures
PDPWG

Review of All
RPMs PDP WG

Saturday 28 October (1)

Lunch Break

1. GAC Opening Plenary.
(30 mins)

Sunday 29 October (2)

Monday 30 October (3)

Tuesday 31 October (4)

Wednesday 1 November (5)

7. Human Rights and International Laww

Working Group Meeting
(60 mins)

8. Geographic Names Working Group
(60 mins)

9. Meeting w/ GNSO Subsequent Procedures PDP WG

Co-Chairs (30 mins)

Applicant Support Discussions
(60 mins)

10. Community-Based Applications and

15. ICANN MSSI Team Reviews (30 mins)

Community Input and Feedback on Progress
and Approach for Concluding the Work of

CCWG- Accountability-WS2
(90 mins)
HALL4.

18. Public Safety Working Group
(60 mins)

30. NomCom Working Group.
(60 min)

Thursday 2 November (6)
ICANN61 Kick-Off
Meeting (08:00-09:00)
[Leadership only]

19. GAC Chair Election results (15 mins)

20. ICANN / GAC Operational Processes (e.g
document handling, work prioritization) (30 mnis)

21.1GOs / Red Cross Protections (30 mins)

31. Underserved Regions Working

New gTLD Group Meeting (45 mins)
Subsequent
Procedures PDP Morning Coffee Break
we

32. DNS Abuse Mitigation (30 min)

22. Whois/RDS and GDPR (30 mins)

33. GAC Website (30 mins)

11. ICANN Jurisdiction (30 mins)

Lunch Break / GAC Leadership meeting

12. Meeting with Amazon.com (30 mins)

16. Meeting with NCUC (30 mins)

17. BGRI Lunch Meeting
(60 mins)
HALL 3

2. 2-Character Country/Territory
Codes at Second Level (30 mins)

3. Country and Territory Names
as SLDs (30 mins)
Afternoon Coffee Break

4. GAC Independent Secretariat
(60 mins)

13. Amazon IRP Discussion 1
(60 mins)

Afternoon Coffee Break

14. Meeting with the GNSO
(60 mins)

5.GAC's Participation in the
Empowered Community (30 mins)

Transition Break

5 bis. GAC's Participation in the
Empowered Community
(45 mins)

6. GAC's participation in PDPs
and CCWG (45 mins)

Available (30 mins)

Transition Break

13 bis. Amazon IRP Discussion 2
(90 mins)

GAC room: HALL 3

Color coding:

PSWG Newcomers Session (60 mins)

Review of All
RPMs PDP WG

eporting of DNS Abuse for Fact-Based Policy

Making & Effective Mitigation
(90 mins) *
HALL4

Afternoon Coffee Break

Operating Standards for
Specific Reviews
(90 mins)
HALL4

Transition Break

23. Preparation for meeting with ICANN Board

(30 mins)

Lunch meeting with CSG (12:

25. Meeting with the ceNSO
(45 mins)

34. Preparation for HLGM ICANNG3

(30 mins)

26. Meeting with the ALAC
(45 mins)

Afternoon Coffee Break

27. Meeting with ICANN Board
(90 min)

Transition Break

28. Rights Protection Mechanisms
(45 mins)

RPM: Review Protection
Mechanism

“Acronyms:  RDS: Registration Directory  GDPR: General Data Protection Regulation
Services
Cross-Community 5 GAC Working GAC Meetings w/
TopicSessions | CACPlenary Work Sessions | &0 cecsions Community
*GAC cC
Topics
proposals

29. GAC Operating Principles
(45 mins)

CCWG: Cross-Community
Working Group

35. Preparation for ICANNG1 (30 mins)

Lunch Break / GAC Leadership meeting

Afternoon Coffee Break

Transition Break
Next Gen. RDS

PDP WG
1GO INGO CRM

Open Session

CRP: Curative Rights Protection

Friday 3 November (7)

CCWG Auction Proceeds
Available (75 mins)

Coffee Break

General Data Protection

Regulation (GDPR)
CC:VG aleticn) Implications for ICANN
oceeds (90 min)
HALL 4

Lunch Break

Talking About Jurisdiction:
Challenges Assoc. with
ICANN's Activities Being
Subject to the Laws and
Tribunals of the Country of
Incorporation
(90 min) * HALL 4
Afternoon Coffee Break

of ccTLDs | 2)RPMs

GAC former and new leadership

Tentative meeting (75 mins) / NOT GAC

Plenary

Morning Coffee Break

No GAC Plenary Sessions

Lunch Break

No GAC Plenary Sessions

Afternoon Coffee Break

No GAC Plenary Sessions

Transition Break

No GAC Plenary Sessions

PDPs of Interest to GAC Members

GNSO Sunday | GNSO Monday GNsO
sessions: HALL | sessions: HALL |  Wednesday
B, SecB/C A, Sec. B/C sessions

1.Subsequent
Procedures PDP
WG: Capital Suite
14

2. Next Gen. RDS
PDP: Capital
Suite 01

3.1G0 INGO CR:
Capital Suite 03

GNSO  ccNSO

Thursday Thursday

sessions session

4 PDP on
Auction _etiremen
:Pﬂfi";’ ccTLDs:
Sec.Bic  Capital
Suite 06

2. Next

Gen. RDS
PDP:
Capital
Suite 01

08:30
08:45
09:00
09:15

= 09:30
f— 09:45

10:00
10:15
10:30
10:45
11:00
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:15
12:30
12:45
13:00
13:15
13:30
13:45
14:00
14:15
14:30
14:45
15:00
15:15
15:30
15:45
16:00
16:15
16:30
16:45
17:00
17:15
17:30
17:45
18:00
18:15
18:30
18:45
19:00
19:15
19:30
19:45
20:00
20:15
2030
20:45
21:00
21:15
21:30



