	Satu	rday 28 October (1)	Sunday 29 October (2)		Monday 30 October (3)		Tuesday 31 October (4)		Wednesday 1 November (5)					November (6)	Friday 3 November (7)	
08:30			7. Human Rights and International Laww		15. ICANN MSSI Team Reviews (30 mins)		18. Public Safety Working Group (60 mins)  19. GAC Chair Election results (15 mins) 20. ICANN / GAC Operational Processes (e.g. document handling, work prioritization) (30 mins)					ICANN61 Kick-Off Meeting (08:00-09:00)				08:30 08:45
09:00			Working Group Meeting (60 mins)		Opening Ceremony (60 mins) HALL 4					30. NomCom (60	30. NomCom Working Group (60 min)		ship only]	-		09:00
09:15									New gTLD			Available (75 mins)		CCWG Auction Proceeds	GAC former and new leadership Tentative meeting (75 mins) / NOT GAC Plenary  Morning Coffee Break	09:15 09:30
09:45 - 10:00 -			8. Geographic Names Working Group (60 mins)							31. Underserved Regions Working Group Meeting (45 mins)						09:45 10:00
10:00	Next Gen. RDS PDP WG								Subsequent Procedures PDP	Group wiee	Coffee Break Morning		10:00			
10:30	PDF WG	GAC USR Capacity Building Workshop (4hrs30mins) HALL 3	Meeting w/ GNSO Subsequent Procedures PDP WG				21. IGOs / Red Cross Protections (30 mins)		WG	Morning	Mitigation (30 min)		Coffee Break	Morning Coffee Break	10:30 10:45	
11:00			Co-Chairs (30 mins)		Community Input and Approach fo	t and Feedback on Progress or Concluding the Work of	21. IGOS / Red Cross	Protections (30 mins)		32. DNS Abuse I			CWG Aurtion	General Data Protection Regulation (GDPR)		11:00
11:15			10. Community-Based Applications and Applicant Support Discussions (60 mins)		CCWG- Accountability-WS2 (90 mins) HALL 4		22. Whois/RDS and GDPR (30 mins)  23. Preparation for meeting with ICANN Board (30 mins)		_	33. GAC We	33. GAC Website (30 mins)		ceeds	Implications for ICANN (90 min)	No GAC Plenary Sessions	11:15
11:45											or HLGM ICANN63 mins)			HALL 4	no one renary sessions	11:45
12:00			11. ICANN Jurisdiction (30 mins)		16. Meeting with NCUC (30 mins)		24. Review Point for GAC Communique (30 mins)		35. Prep		ICANN61 (30 mins)			RDS and GDPR		12:00 12:15
12:30											(3		O mins)		12:30 12:45	
13:00			Lunch Break / GAC Leadership meeting		17. BGRI Lunch Meeting (60 mins) HALL 3		Lunch meeting with CSG (12:15 to 13:15)		Lunch Brea		/ GAC Leadership meeting			ch Break	Lunch Break	13:00
13:15	New gTLD Subsequent	Lunch Break														13:15
13:45	Procedures PDP WG	1. GAC Opening Plenary (30 mins)	12. Meeting with Amazon.com (30 mins)		Reporting of DNS Abuse for Fact-Based Policy		25. Meeting with the ccNSO					ccNSO PDP	410004	Talking About Jurisdiction: Challenges Assoc. with		13:30 13:45
14:00 14:15	2. 2-Character Country/Territory				Making & Effective Mitigation		(45 mins)		36. ICA		60 Communique drafting		1)CCWG Auction	ICANN's Activities Being Subject to the Laws and	No GAC Plenary Sessions	14:00 14:15
14:30		Codes at Second Level (30 mins)  3. Country and Territory Names	13. Amazon IRP Discussion 1 (60 mins)  Afternoon Coffee Break		(90 mins) * HALL 4  Afternoon Coffee Break		26. Meeting with the ALAC (45 mins)  Afternoon Coffee Break		(90 mins)  Afternoon Coffee Brea			retirement of ccTLDs	Proceeds 2)RPMs	Tribunals of the Country of Incorporation (90 min) * HALL 4	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	14:30
14:45		as SLDs (30 mins)													Afternoon Coffee Break	14:45 15:00
15:15 15:30	Ait	4. GAC Independent Secretariat (60 mins)	Aiten		Review of All RPMs PDP WG	Operating Standards for Specific Reviews (90 mins) HALL 4	Alternoon	Attenioon conce break		iternoon conee b	reak		Arternoo	Conee bleak	Anternoon conce break	15:15 15:30
15:45			14. Mee	eting with the GNSO (60 mins)			27. Meeting with ICANN Board (90 min)			ICANN60 Com	ICANN60 Communique drafting				No GAC Plenary Sessions	15:45
16:00										(90	mins)				NO GAC PIERIATY SESSIONS	16:15
16:30	Review of All	5. GAC's Participation in the Empowered Community (30 mins)	Available (30 mins)						Next Gen. RDS			Public Forum 2		Tentative:		16:30 16:45
		Transition Break  5 bis. GAC's Participation in the	Tr	ransition Break	Transition Break		Transition Break			Transit	on Break	(2x90 min) HALL 4		Potential Finalization of GAC Communiqué	Transition Break	17:00
17:15	Empowered Community (45 mins)  6. GAC's participation in PDPs and CCWG (45 mins)		13 bis. Amazon IRP Discussion 2 (90 mins)		Public Forum 1 (90 mins) HALL 4		28. Rights Protection Mechanisms (45 mins)  29. GAC Operating Principles (45 mins)		PDP WG	IGO INGO CRM	ICANN60 Communique					17:15
17:45 18:00										PDP WG Open Session	drafting (90 mins)				No GAC Plenary Sessions	17:45 18:00
18:15 18:30																18:15 18:30
18:45			PSWG Newcomers Session (60 mins)		Gala Night		Steve Crocker Farewell and Toast									18:45
19:00 19:15													Annual General Meeting (90 mins)			19:00 19:15
19:30 19:45								(HALL 4)				HALL 4		HALL 4		19:30 19:45
20:00																20:00
20:15												(90		Vrap-Up Cocktail		20:15
20:45														0 mins) A, Sec. B/C		20:45
21:15		GAC room: HALL 3	*Acronyms:	RDS: Registration Directory	GDPR: General Data Protection Regulation		RPM: Review Protection CCWG: Cross-Community Mechanism Working Group		CRP: Curative Rights Protecti							21:15
21:30				Services			Mechanism	Working Group								21:30
		Color coding:	Cross-Community Topic Sessions	GAC Plenary Work Sessions	GAC Working Group Sessions	GAC Meetings w/ Community	Communique Drafting	Capacity Building Workshop		PDPs of Interest to GAC Memb		pers				
			Topic Jessions													
			* GAC CC						GNSO Sunday	GNSO Monday sessions: HALL	GNSO Wednesday	GNSO	ccNSO			
			Topics proposals						sessions: HALL B, Sec B/C	A, Sec. B/C	sessions	Thursday sessions	session			
											1.Subsequent	1. Auction	PDP on retiremen			
											Procedures PDP WG: Capital Suite	Drocoodo	CCTLDS:			
											14	Sec. B/C	Capital Suite 06			
											2. Next Gen. RDS	2. Next Gen. RDS				
											PDP: Capital Suite 01	PDP: Capital				
												Suite 01				
											3. IGO INGO CR: Capital Suite 03					